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

capturing stunning views of the Stone Arch Bridge, Mississippi River, and historic Gold Medal Ruins. A dramatic staircase with CORE-TEN steel inspired wall conveys an artisanal feeling 

to the entire space. A dramatic, one-of-a-kind residence, now available in the Mill District. Discover more at www.HumboldtLofts411.com.

SHANE SPENCER 
612.440.2255 
shane.spencer@cbrealty.com 
www.citydwellingsmn.com

750 S. 2ND STREET UNIT 404 | MINNEAPOLIS 
3 BR 3 BA | $1,495,000
This premier residence in Minneapolis' Mill District combines modern interiors and historic architecture within the coveted Humboldt Lofts building. Expansive entertainment and private 

spaces throughout featuring arched window views of the downtown neighborhood, Gold Medal Ruins, Stone Arch bridge and the Mississippi River. Recent renovations were completed 

in early 2022 by Partners 4 Design. Discover more at www.HumboldtLofts404.com. 

600 S. 2ND STREET UNIT S504 | MINNEAPOLIS 
2 BR 2 BA | SOLD FOR $1,250,000
Incredible Stone Arch Lofts home with coveted southern exposure and sunlit skyline views. Thoughtful renovations and elegant spaces abound in this gracious home with commanding 

views of the downtown skyline. Stone Arch Lofts features one of the best rooftops in the Mill District overlooking the Mississippi River and the central location makes living in the Mill 

District an everyday joy. Discover more at www.StoneArchLofts504.com.

Pat McGrath 
651.485.4850 
pmcgrath@cbburnet.com
patmcgrathhomes.com

5 S. LONG LAKE TRAIL | NORTH OAKS
4 BR 4 BA | $1,950,000
To-be-built on rare 3.5 acres of woods with awesome views of nature and wetlands. Main floor living at its finest. Finished lower level with amusement room and 3 additional bedrooms 

each with its own private bath. Classic architectural style and quality built by DeWitt Homes. Long winding driveway off the road to your private piece of paradise.

XXX CEDARLEAF POINT | MAHTOMEDI
4 BR 4 BA | $1,741,000
One of the few remaining lake lots in Mahtomedi’s finest new neighborhood. To-be-built single story home overlooking woods, park and Echo Lake. Designed and crafted by DeWitt 

Homes. Beautifully appointed with reclaimed beams over nickel-gap ceilings, gourmet kitchen, open concept main floor. Additional entertaining and guest suites in the lower level.

4726 BOULEAU ROAD | WHITE BEAR LAKE
4 BR 4 BA | $1,100,000 
Lakefront townhome with elevator in the Cloisters overlooking Birch Lake. Soaring vaults and tall windows highlight this amazing property. Why scale down for maintenance  

free living when you can fit everything here? Over 5,000 finished square feet. Beautiful entertaining spaces and amazing views. Lakeside screened porch. Quiet cul-de-sac.  

Super convenient location. 
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4908 E. SUNNYSLOPE ROAD | EDINA 
5 BR 7 BA | $2,195,000
This 2013 built home sits on over a 1/2 acre lot in the high demand, Sunnyslope 

neighborhood. 5 beds, 7 baths & 5,415 sq ft. Some amenities include; 3-car heated 

garage, 2nd floor laundry, exercise room, sauna, lower level family room with bar area. 

Walk to 50th and France or Edina Country Club.

JOHN MCWHITE 
612.805.1577 
jkmcwhite@cbburnet.com 
johnmcwhite.com

4911 SUNNYSIDE ROAD | EDINA 
5 BR 4 BA | $1,199,000
This timeless 2-story sits on a spectacular walk-out lot (.57acre) on Minnehaha Creek. 

Located in the Country Club n’hood, this home features 5 bedrooms (4 on 1 floor), 4 baths, 

formal/informal spaces, 2 decks, 2 patios, main floor family room and wonderful views. 

Walk to 50th and France or around the city lakes.

7013 DUBLIN ROAD | EDINA 
4 BR 3 BA | $949,000
Private, custom, hilltop home on a 0.71-acre lot on the highest point of Edina with 

panoramic views. Beautiful n'hood of larger homes. Can see both sunrise and sunset, 

extremely bright with picture windows and skylights. Stellar views of the large hill and 

greens as part of the property. Contemporary design w/vaulted ceilings & great light.

5134 HANKERSON AVENUE | EDINA 
4 BR 4 BA | $939,900
This unique 8 unit development brought to you by “Traditions by Donnay” offers some of 

the only townhomes available in all of Edina. Customize as you see fit, but we have a few 

different floor plans and price points to look over. This unit offers 4 beds, 4 baths & almost 

3,000 finished sq. ft. with an attached garage. Great location.

JIM SEABOLD 
651.276.8555 
jim@boldmarketing.com 
boldmarketing.com

6301 BAY RIDGE ROAD | MOUND 
5 BR 3 BA | $1,895,000
100’ on Lake Minnetonka’s Halsted Bay! This Keith Waters home sits on .62 acres and 

includes a permanent dock with 3 covered boat slips. The home features a vaulted 

second-story ceiling, a main-floor bedroom, and a walk-out lower level. 

HILL FARM CONDOMINIUMS | NORTH OAKS 
2-4 BR 2-4 BA | $775,000 - $2,300,000
Hill Farm Condominiums is located on a serene 22-acre site surrounded by 300 acres of conservancy land. Attention to design and detail has been made to include an expansive 

amenity collection and elevated luxurious interior standards. Enjoy the ease of a maintenance-free lifestyle in this private North Oaks location.

110 VIRGINIA STREET | SAINT PAUL 
7 BR 7 BA | $1,250,000
Welcome to this stunning turn-of-the-century estate one block off Saint Paul's desirable 

Summit Avenue. The home includes over 6,000 sq ft of Victorian-era residence including 

three incoming producing accessory dwelling units. 

HIGHLAND BRIDGE CUSTOM HOMES | SAINT PAUL
$1,400,000 - $2,500,000
Highland Bridge Custom Homes offers a once-in-a-generation opportunity to build your dream home along Mississippi River Boulevard. This carefully designed development includes 

50+ acres of parks and attractions. Highland Bridge is set to be the most sustainable neighborhood in the region featuring energy, storm water and solar initiatives.

Photo courtesy of PKA Architecture & Spacecrafting
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3637 SOUTH CEDAR DRIVE | CHANHASSEN 
4 BR 4 BA | $1,595,000 
Enjoy the very best of lake living with 70-feet of level, sandy, south-facing shoreline on 

sought-after Lake Minnewashta. This is a really special home, completely rebuilt in 2004, 

warm, welcoming and designed specifically for relaxed lake front living with endless water 

views. Located in Minnetonka Schools.

6624 ALDER WAY | CHANHASSEN 
4 BR 4 BA | $1,250,000
Sited on a private, cul-de-sac lot, this custom, Kroiss built home, blends sophisticated 

design with the highest quality craftsmanship to create a compelling main-level living 

experience! Enjoy resort-style living with masterful gardens, an inground pool, pergola and 

hot tub. Located in Minnetonka Schools.

2325 ISLAND POINT | VICTORIA 
4 BR 5 BA | $1,075,000
Timeless and refined. This custom home built by Gray’s Bay Builders offers gorgeous 

woodwork and designer finishes that blend to create warm and inviting spaces. Perfect 

for Minnesota summers, the backyard is a private retreat with a heated, salt-water pool 

surrounded by stamped concrete patios and firepit.

5885 LORING DRIVE | MINNETRISTA 
4 BR 3 BA | $1,050,000
Nestled amongst mature oaks and maples, this completely renovated home is impeccable 

and sets the standard for a modern farmhouse aesthetic. Offering main level living and 

long views of Lake Minnetonka, you will enjoy all that Lake Minnetonka has to offer via the 

association beach access. A compelling townhome alternative.

20565 LINDEN ROAD | DEEPHAVEN 
4 BR 2 BA | $1,275,000
Unique light-filled Cottagewood home on a private 1+ acre wooded lot. Mid Century 

Modern with clean lines, open floorplan and elegant simplicity. Vaulted & beamed ceilings 

and walls of windows in living room & dining room. Updated kitchen enjoys bright white 

cabinetry, granite counter tops, center island and stainless-steel appliances.

KRISTI WEINSTOCK 
612.309.8332 
kdweinstock@cbrealty.com 
weinstockgroup.com 

4295 TRILLIUM LANE W. | MINNETRISTA 
4 BR 4 BA | $1,200,000
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
Dream 880 SQ FT Owners Suite with FP, walk-in closet, deluxe bathroom. Full walkout lower level with bar and FP. Huge finished 30X45 man cave garage with boat door and bonus room.

Paul Larson 612.723.1000 
plarson@cbburnet.com

6612 IROQUOIS TRAIL | EDINA 
5 BR 4 BA | SOLD

Meticulously maintained on a beautiful Indian Hills pond setting, this 5 bedroom 
home is dreamy. Brand new master bath.

Steve Schmitz 952.484.6045 
SteveSchmitz@SellsHouses.com

165 CRISTOFORI CIRCLE | ORONO 
5 BR 5 BA | $1,295,000

SOLD in 24 hours. Beautiful flowing spaces, large sun-filled 
windows on two plus acres along the Luce Line.

Mary Kenney 612.867.1700 
Peggy James 952.240.6488
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324 SUMMIT AVENUE UNIT 101 | SAINT PAUL 
4 BR 4 BA | $995,000

Spectacular condo in historic Cass Gilbert Mansion, 1 of only 12 properties with 
amazing bluff views of the city and river!

Kathryn Kennedy 612.558.6488 
kennedy@cbrealty.com

1060 GRAND AVENUE UNIT 405 | SAINT PAUL 
2 BR 3 BA | $1,595,000

Spectacular penthouse, blending both modern and traditional styles for an 
exquisite living experience.

Sally English 651.815.3756 
sally.english@cbburnet.com

9 WINDY HILL COURT | SUNFISH LAKE
4 BR 4 BA | $1,200,000

Premier home and acreage on a quiet cul-de-sac in beautiful Sunfish Lake.

Sally English 651.815.3756 
sally.english@cbburnet.com

GL AD

510 GRAND AVENUE UNIT 203 | SAINT PAUL 
2 BR 2 BA | PENDING

Jane Austin McGrath 612.965.9725  
jmcgrath@cbburnet.com

Pending Sale. Exceptional floorplan, beautiful condition, light-filled condo. 

449 PORTLAND #2 | SAINT PAUL
4 BR 3 BA | PENDING

Brian Wagner 651.497.4387 
bawagner@cbburnet.com

Exquisite 2nd and 3rd floor condo filled with charm, detail and history. A four bed, 
three bath home with heated two car garage. Over 2,800 TSF.

459 PORTLAND #2 | SAINT PAUL 
2 BR 3 BA | SOLD

Brian Wagner 651.497.4387 
bawagner@cbburnet.com

A glorious 1st and 2nd floor condo with amazing light, pocket doors, three 
fireplaces, private deck and designer kitchen.


